Shareholding 

(in %) 

14. 
Akilandeswari 

Selvamurthy 
92,000 0.67 [●] [●] [●] [●] 

Notes: 

1. Based on the Issue Price of ₹ [●] and subject to finalization of the basis of allotment.  

2. As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, we have total 113 (One Hundred and Thirteen) shareholders, out 

of which 108 are Public Shareholders. 

SUMMARY OF RESTATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION 

(₹ in Lakhs) 

Particulars 

For the period 

ended 

July 31, 2025 

For the 

financial 

year ended 

March 31, 

2025 

For the 

period ended